Num
8042
8098
8046
8088
8037
8058
8063
8007
8027
8008
8028
8005
8041

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name

Kessa Zacks
Cemone Moore
Sami Ange

Myah Smith
Tabby Corwin
Elena Burek
Angelina DiNardo
Jessica Ficarella
Mary Bobik
Savannah Thesing
Ashleigh Conn
Elissa OConnor
Julia Taylor

USAG Level Age

378969 8 Lvl
303816 8 Lvl
401904 8 Lvl
283455 8 Lvl
254260 8 Lvl
380560 8 Lvl
481622 8 Lvl
284706 8 Lvl
039269 8 Lvl
382088 8 Lvl
254244 8 Lvl
253205 8 Lvl
244456 8 Lvl
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Team
Lakettes
Maverick
LEGS

Uzelac
Gymsport
Northstars
Perfect 10
Bright Raven
Gym Dandy's
Bright Raven
Gym Dandy's
Arcadia
Lakettes

\Y
9.225
8.950
8.800
9.075
7.900
8.800
8.575
8.250
7.775
8.050
7.450
0.000
8.000

Pl 1

N b WP

o Ol

11

12
13

UB
8.925
9.075
8.375
8.450
8.900
8.100
8.175
8.700
7.800
7.350
6.800
9.100
0.000

PlI2 BB
3 8.625
2 8.675
7 8.300
6 8.850
4 8.850
9 8.550
8 8.800
5 8.000
10 7.700
11 8.050
12 7.850
1 0.000
13 0.000

PI3 FX
5 9.000
4  8.625
7 9.400
1 8.500
2 9.150
6 9.250
3 9.000
9 8.675
11 8.500
8 7.050
10 8.300
12 9.275
13 0.000

Pl4 AA
5 35775
8 35.325
1 34.875
9 34.875
4  34.800
3 34.700
6 34.550
7 33.625
10 31.775
12 30.500
11 30.400
2 18.375
13 8.000
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